Traffic Report by Country

Reporting Period:

Aktion Airport

January - December 2023
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Country

United Kingdom
Germany
Netherlands
Denmark
Sweden

Italy

Norway

Czech Republic
Austria

Finland

France
Hungary
Romania

Israel

Greece

Cyprus

Poland
Switzerland
Slovakia
Slovenia
Serbia
Remaining Countries*

January

February

March
628

April
5.495

4.094

14

May
24.011
10.182
13.517

6.126

6.443

89
2.645
2

882
3.824
2.786

June

42.911
19.223
13.330
11.285
9.837
10.359
6.269
5.270
5.163
4.431
2.480
3.058
1.780
2.444
1.848
239
1.583
821
316
1.018

554
20

July

52.373
21.912
16.172
13.665
14.728
15.942
11.962
7.636
7.240
5.594
2.934
4.409
5.242
2.215
2.264
4.709
2.799
2.337
1.225
1.467

653
72

August

50.656
24.059
15.759
6.925
10.324
16.932
6.252
7.827
6.055
4.054
3.192
4.435
4.838
3.464
2.675
5.818
2.702
2.607
1.753
858

1.044
167

September

44.952
21.080
15.851
11.529
9.845
5.848
2.683
5.789
5.833
4.479
2.919
3.903
2474
3.265
1.973
430
2.642
1.451
1.199
915

713
27

October

24.675
10.242
6.802
6.998
2.291
87

616

5

114
735
1.781

November  December

Total

245.701
106.944
85.525
56.528
53.468
49.271
30.427
26.529
25.287
23.117
16.973
15.805
14.334
13.697
12.642
11.211
9.904
7.766
4.493
4.301

2.964
319

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change
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Aktion Airport

Reporting Period: January - December 2023

Flights

Source:

Country January February | March April May June July August September October | November | December Total

United Kingdom - - 6 39 178 285 347 327 294 192 - - 1.668
Germany - - 2 - 73 138 150 162 132 78 2 1 738
Netherlands - - - 32 86 88 108 104 95 46 - - 559
Denmark - - - - 46 81 84 43 80 51 - - 385
Sweden - - - - 39 56 78 61 55 14 - - 303
Italy 4 2 - 5 2 80 130 130 53 4 2 2 414
Norway - - - - 19 44 77 50 16 7 - - 213
Czech Republic - - - - 2 40 51 53 42 2 - - 190
Austria - - - 1 10 40 49 47 42 3 - - 192
Finland - - - - 23 24 30 24 26 6 - - 133
France - - - 6 22 23 30 25 34 15 2 1 158
Hungary - - - - - 22 27 27 27 - - - 103
Romania - - - - - 11 28 27 17 - 1 - 84
Israel - - - 15 18 28 32 45 30 7 - - 175
Greece 48 40 58 59 63 91 107 112 95 53 51 59 836
Cyprus - - - 3 - 3 39 41 7 2 - 1 96
Poland - - - - - 12 19 18 16 2 - - 67
Switzerland - - - - 7 15 25 38 19 6 - - 110
Slovakia - - - - - 4 8 10 8 - - - 30
Slovenia - - - - - 8 10 11 8 2 - - 39
Serbia - - - - 1 6 8 22 12 - - - 49
Remaining Countries* - - - - 3 11 41 57 21 1 6 2 142
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